First

Joe

Bishop Michael
Joan

Edmund

Sr. Suzanne
Cathy

Sr. Alexander
Joe

Bishop Francis

Fr. John Sheehy Award

Last Parish/School

McNesby St. Thomas the Apostle

Saltarelli Diocese of Wilmington

Pryzwara Catholic Committee on Scouting

Gordon Diocese of Wilmington Office of Religious Education
Donovan Diocese of Wilmington Human Resource Office
Weaver St. Francis Hospital

Siegel St. Hedwig

McNesby Catholic Youth Ministry

Malooly Diocese of Wilmington

Year
2005
2007
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2017
2018

Award

Fr.John Sheehy Award
Fr. John Sheehy Award
Fr.John Sheehy Award
Fr. John Sheehy Award
Fr.John Sheehy Award
Fr. John Sheehy Award
Fr.John Sheehy Award
Fr. John Sheehy Award
Fr.John Sheehy Award



