Fr. John Sheehy Award

First	Last	Parish/School	Year	Award
Joe	McNesby	St. Thomas the Apostle	2005	Fr. John Sheehy Award
Bishop Michael	Saltarelli	Diocese of Wilmington	2007	Fr. John Sheehy Award
Joan	Pryzwara	Catholic Committee on Scouting	2010	Fr. John Sheehy Award
Edmund	Gordon	Diocese of Wilmington Office of Religious Education	2011	Fr. John Sheehy Award
Sr. Suzanne	Donovan	Diocese of Wilmington Human Resource Office	2012	Fr. John Sheehy Award
Cathy	Weaver	St. Francis Hospital	2013	Fr. John Sheehy Award
Sr. Alexander	Siegel	St. Hedwig	2014	Fr. John Sheehy Award
Joe	McNesby	Catholic Youth Ministry	2017	Fr. John Sheehy Award
Bishop Francis	Malooly	Diocese of Wilmington	2018	Fr. John Sheehy Award